Faculty Assembly

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO DENVER

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting

March 5, 2024
12:30 PMto 2:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

Closed/Executive Session

Provost’s Update

Chair’s Report (Sasha Breger Bush)

Minutes from February Meeting

Elections Process Policy

CAP1019

CAP 1027

Mental Health First Air Courses

Faculty Shared Governance Survey

FA Academic Transformation Working Group Feedback Session

Secretary’s Update (Dennis DeBay)

Annual Spring FA Awards

» EXCOM notified on 2/13/24

» Call for nominations

» Final determination/selection to be made by FA at April meeting
Announcing FA Officer Election

End Meeting



